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Product Details

WC1248W

by Wiegmann
Catalog ID: WC1248W

Prop65_Cancer&Reproductive

Writing Desk For WC1248BD Carbon Steel - Gray
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Designed to hold electrical and electronic controls and instruments.
Pushbuttons, pilot lights, meters, switches etc., can be mounted on
sloping control surfaces. Interior components can be mounted on
standard back panel and terminal straps. Heavy duty construction

provides protection from dirt, dust, oil and water.
« Fabricated from carbon steel

* Seams are continuously welded and ground smooth

Fabricated from 14 gauge steel. Seams are continuously welded and
ground smooth. Desks attach easily to console front, are removable.

General
Application
Color
Construction
Finish Type
Listings
Material
Mounting Type
Series
Type

UPC

Dimensions
Actual Depth
Actual Height
Actual Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Width

Certifications and Compliance

Certified Listed

Nema Rating

For use with WC1248BD console.
Ansi-61 Gray Textured
Continuously Welded Seams
Polyester Powder

UL, CSA

Steel, Carbon

Mounting Hardware

WCI12

Console Writing Desk

786725443505

10.13in
2.060in
4813 in
10in
2in

20 Ib

48 in

« CSA
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UL Listed Yes

Logistics

Carton Quantity 1
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