

WC1248W

by Wiegmann Catalog ID: WC1248W

Prop65_Cancer&Reproductive

Writing Desk For WC1248BD Carbon Steel - Gray

Designed to hold electrical and electronic controls and instruments. Pushbuttons, pilot lights, meters, switches etc., can be mounted on sloping control surfaces. Interior components can be mounted on standard back panel and terminal straps. Heavy duty construction provides protection from dirt, dust, oil and water.

- Fabricated from carbon steel
- Seams are continuously welded and ground smooth

Fabricated from 14 gauge steel. Seams are continuously welded and ground smooth. Desks attach easily to console front, are removable.

Product Details

General

Application	For use with WC1248BD console.
Color	Ansi-61 Gray Textured
Construction	Continuously Welded Seams
Finish Type	Polyester Powder
Listings	UL, CSA
Material	Steel, Carbon
Mounting Type	Mounting Hardware
Series	WC12
Туре	Console Writing Desk
UPC	786725443505

Dimensions

Actual Depth	10.13 in
Actual Height	2.060 in
Actual Width	48.13 in
Depth	10 in
Height	2 in
Weight	20 lb
Width	48 in

Certifications and Compliance

Certified Listed	• UL • CSA
Nema Rating	12

UL Listed	Yes		
Logistics			
Carton Quantity	1		